4:30

4:32

4:45

4:50

4:55

5:10

5:20

5:45

5:50

5:55

6:05

6:15

6:20

North Side 32
Community

School

BOARD MEETING ON ZOOM
SEPTEMBER 8, 2020
4:30 PM
Call to order
Mission moment (John Grote)
Public comment period

Approval of minutes

Effects of pandemic on Chart School performance contract
(Bill Mendelsohn)

Financial report (Brian Gross)
Administration report (John Grote)
Facilities Report (Ryan Bumb)

Parent & Community Engagement (Alison Nash &
Lamechia Bradford)

Development report (Tracee Holmes)
Governance report (Tom Hoerr)
Old business

New business



