

BOARD MEETING ON ZOOM SEPTEMBER 8, 2020 4:30 PM

4:30	Call to order
4:32	Mission moment (John Grote)
4:45	Public comment period
4:50	Approval of minutes
4:55	Effects of pandemic on Chart School performance contract (Bill Mendelsohn)
5:10	Financial report (Brian Gross)
5:20	Administration report (John Grote)
5:45	Facilities Report (Ryan Bumb)
5:50	Parent & Community Engagement (Alison Nash & Lamechia Bradford)
5:55	Development report (Tracee Holmes)
6:05	Governance report (Tom Hoerr)
6:15	Old business
6:20	New business